30 / 40 Watt Series
Small Size Desktop Type - Due to launch June 2010
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
PTD-08030 8.4V 3.0A 25.2 W
PTD-09030 9.0V 3.0A 27.0 W
PTD-12025 12.0V 2.5A 30.0 W
PTD-15020 15.0V 2.0A 30.0 W
PTD-09040 9.0V 4.0A 36.0 W
PTD-12033 12.0V 3.3A 39.6 W
PTD-15026 15.0V 2.6A 39.0 W
PTD-16025 16.0V 2.5A 40.0 W
PTD-18022 18.0V 2.2A 39.6 W
PTD-24016 24.0V 1.6A 38.4 W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.7A Max.